
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 
19 
70 
23 
25 
22 
37 
42 

161 
85 
79 
59 
48 
20 

112 
272 
60 
98 
12 
92 

700 
13 

15 
171 
38 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 

Kayla Yaakov 

Tyler Scott 

Corey Alexander 

David Anthony 

Blake Davis 

Stefano Mesa 

Roberto Tamburini 

Maxi Gerardo 

Jake Lewis 

Teagg Hobbs 

Jaret Nassaney 

Max VanDenBrouck 

CJ LaRoche 

Jack Roach 

Wristin Grigg 

Carl Soltisz 

Aiden Sneed 

Alexander Enriquez 

Joel Ohman 

Wyatt Ferguson 

Owen Williams 

PJ Jacobsen 

Torin Collins 

Hayden Bicknese 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

YAM 

KAW 

MV 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

MV 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

DUC 

SUZ 

SUZ 

Diff 

5.530 

5.744 

6.039 

11.765 

11.838 

15.944 

19.976 

20.012 

37.998 

38.658 

42.831 

43.018 

43.965 

45.313 

46.038 

56.303 

56.393 

59.236 

1:21.359 

1:28.437 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
26:04.919 

26:10.449 

26:10.663 

26:10.958 

26:16.684 

26:16.757 

26:20.863 

26:24.895 

26:24.931 

26:42.917 

26:43.577 

26:47.750 

26:47.937 

26:48.884 

26:50.232 

26:50.957 

27:01.222 

27:01.312 

27:04.155 

27:26.278 

27:33.356 

26:51.605 

22:31.318 

15:56.757 

Best Tm 
1:43.102 

1:43.796 

1:43.698 

1:43.717 

1:44.082 

1:44.276 

1:44.187 

1:44.354 

1:44.721 

1:44.269 

1:46.110 

1:46.060 

1:46.232 

1:45.989 

1:46.276 

1:46.369 

1:46.961 

1:46.044 

1:46.863 

1:48.600 

1:48.930 

1:47.132 

1:43.195 

1:44.694 

Sponsor 
Strack Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Code 3 Associates 

Wrench Motorcycles 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Equitea MV Agusta by MP13  Racing 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

Altus Motorsports 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Altus Motorsports 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Northeast Cycle Outlet 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Wristin Grigg Racing 

Super Carl Racing 

Equitea MV Agusta by MP13 Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Privateer Industries 

Owen Williams Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Altus Motorsports 

3D Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #11 - 3 sec penalty for causing a crash 

Printed: 6/30/2024 5:54:04 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.530 

Avg. Speed 

85.231 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.102 

Best Speed 

86.245 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mathew Scholtz 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Supersport 

Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:10:45 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/30/2024 14:10 


